TABULATION OF BIDS

	Guardrail and Shaulder Improvements of										
PROJECT:	Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements at Various Locations, Part 5										
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0700(083)										
NET LENGTH:	1.83 Miles									STATE (OF HAWAII
ISLAND:	Kauai			GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		HI BUILT, LLC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DISTRICT:											
TYPE CODE											
THEOODE	21									HIGHWA	3 DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED:	August 15, 2019	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in- house use only.									
BID OPENED:											
COMPLETION TIME:	Eighteen (18) Working Days										
		**APPROX.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$33,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$180,762.77	LS	\$20,000.00
	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
The state of the s	Guardrail, 31" Strong Post Midwest Guardrail System (MGS) No Block Outs with 6-Ft Posts	1275	Lin. Ft.	\$90.00	\$114,750.00	\$80.00	\$102,000.00	\$121.83	\$155,333.25	\$80.00	\$102,000.00
	Guardrail, 31" Strong Post Thrie-Beam, Nested with 6-Ft - 9-In Posts	62.5	Lin. Ft.	\$185.00	\$11,562.50	\$180.00	\$11,250.00	\$415.81	\$25,988.13	\$400.00	\$25,000.0
	MASH Compliant TL-3 Terminal Section, MSKT-SP-MGS, SoftStop or Max-Tension	5	Ea	\$6,275.00	\$31,375.00	\$9,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$8,036.26	\$40,181.30	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00
	Transition Section, Midwest Guardrail System (MGS) to Strong Post Guardrail	1	Ea	\$2,195.00	\$2,195.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,918.08	\$3,918.08	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
632.1000	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow with Steel Post	14	Ea	\$360.00	\$5,040.00	\$230.00	\$3,220.00	\$239.01	\$3,346.14	\$200.00	\$2,800.0
645.1000	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$16,500.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$110,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00
	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Additional Advertisements	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawing	LS	LS	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$4,062.92	LS	\$2,000.0
671.1000	Protection of Seabirds	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.0

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

	Kauai Lihue 21	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for inhouse use only.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		HI BUILT, LLC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$3,600.00	LS	\$16,000.00	LS	* \$40,715.56	LS	\$24,588.00
	A. Sum of All Items	\$373,522.50		\$462,970.00		\$719,308.15		\$434,388.00			
	 B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Exceess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B) 				\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00	
					\$373,522.50	73,522.50 \$462,970.00			* \$719,308.15		\$434,388.00
									* Revised amount of	due to mathematio	al error
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.										
	Lawrence J. Dill, P.E., Project Manager	0/3/2019 Date									